S
C
-1
0
0
2
API 6D SWING
CHECK VALVES

3.
83 0
ordering guide
8” Class 900 API 6D FULL OPENING SWING CHECK VALVE, RF FLANGED,
A216 WCB BODY/CAP, 316 SS TRIM, HNBR O RINGS, NACE MR-0175.
6. special requirements
O – Outside Weight & Lever
S – Supply Complete Information
w w w . g w c i t a l i a . c o m
GWC ITALIA  –  Proven technology for individual valve solutions worldwide
 8
GWC ITALIA  –  Proven technology for individual valve solutions worldwide
 8
w w w . g w c i t a l i a . c o m
 9
w w w . g w c i t a l i a . c o m
 9
GWC ITALIA  –  Proven technology for individual valve solutions worldwide
 10
GWC ITALIA  –  Proven technology for individual valve solutions worldwide
 10
w w w . g w c i t a l i a . c o m
 11
notes
usa HEADQUARTERS
GWC USA, Inc.
4301 Yeager Way
Bakersfield,
California 93313 - USA
ph: 661-834-1775
fax: 661-834-2072
WORLDWIDE
HEADQUARTERS
GWC Italia SpA
Via A. Grandi, 5
20056 Trezzo Sull’Adda
Milano, Italy
ph: 39-02-86882941